
ENTERPRISES INC
HITECH (Qingdao)

Features: 

Semi-steel body 

D-1 series short tapper spindle 

with camlock nose 

Complete with chuck key 

Stock No. Specification

1055-0063
1055-0064
1055-0065
1055-0084
1055-0085
1055-0086
1055-0105
1055-0106
1055-0108
1055-1211
1055-1206
1055-1208
1055-1508
1055-1611
1055-1603
1055-1604
1055-1605
1055-2004
1055-2005
1055-2006
1055-2505
1055-2506
1055-2508
1055-3256
1055-1511
1055-3208
1055-3211
1055-0380
1055-0381

6" D1-3,Thru Hole: 1.575" (K11160A/D3)
6" D1-4,Thru Hole: 1.575" (K11160A/D4)
6" D1-5,Thru Hole: 1.575" (K11160A/D5)
8" D1-4,Thru Hole: 1.969" (K11200A/D4)
8" D1-5,Thru Hole: 1.969" (K11200A/D5)
8" D1-6,Thru Hole: 1.969" (K11200A/D6)

10" D1-5,Thru Hole: 2.756" (K11250A/D5)
10" D1-6,Thru Hole: 2.756" (K11250A/D6)
10" D1-8,Thru Hole: 2.756" (K11250A/D8)

12" D1-11,Thru Hole: 3.937" (K11325A/D11)
12" D1-6,Thru Hole: 3.937" (K11325A/D6)
12" D1-8,Thru Hole: 3.937" (K11325A/D8)
15" D1-8,Thru Hole: 5.11" (K11380A/D8)

16" D1-11,Thru Hole: 5.11" (K11400A/D11)
160mm, D1-3,Thru Hole: 40mm (K11160A/D3)
160mm, D1-4,Thru Hole: 40mm (K11160A/D4)
160mm, D1-5,Thru Hole: 40mm (K11160A/D5)
200mm, D1-4,Thru Hole: 50mm (K11200A/D4)
200mm, D1-5,Thru Hole: 50mm (K11200A/D5)
200mm, D1-6,Thru Hole: 50mm (K11200A/D6)
250mm D1-5,Thru Hole: 70mm (K11250A/D5)
250mm, D1-6,Thru Hole: 70mm (K11250A/D6)
250mm, D1-8,Thru Hole: 80mm (K11250A/D8)
325mm, D1-6,Thru Hole:100mm (K11325A/D6)

15" D1-11,Thru Hole: 5.11" (K11380A/D11)
325mm, D1-8,Thru Hole:100mm (K11325A/D8)

325mm, D1-11,Thru Hole:100mm (K11325A/D11)
380mm, D1-8,Thru Hole: 100mm (K11380A/D8)

380mm, D1-11,Thru Hole: 100mm (K11380A/D11)

 

1055-0380...3211   三爪D型短锥自定心卡盘（拉杆．凸轮锁紧连接）
1055-0380...3211     3 Jaw Lathe Chucks Direct Mount

 


